HEIAN CUP 2010
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69
158
10
123
87
97
21
247
140
44
161
245
74
240
301
213
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250
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299
25
156
77
143
199
329
212
210
127
316
240
155
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49
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299
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142
45
126
110
199
259
143

162
84
24

189

188

186

RESULTAT

Filippa Wernstrém
Alva Gron

Livia Von Wovern
Evelina Berggren
Nora Handelsby
Matilda Skalare
Elizabeth Lepasalu
Felicia Wernstrom
Rebecka Strempel
Louise Adler

Tora Nilsson

Smilla Hagman
Isabella Tepp

Emma Tran

Julia Berggren

Ronja Ek

Bella Franzen

Silje Engsmyr
Andrea Petrovic
Camilla Skaanes
Matilde Bratlie

Nina Blom
Alexandra Lowenadler
Izabella Tran

Jelena Pavlovic
Kaminda G Johansen
Emma Enblom
Lillian Josefsson
Sharon Dimell

Heidi Ure

Frid Hjerpaasen
Julia Berggren
Madeleine Lindstrém
Natalie Lindstrém
Isabella Tepp

Bella Franzen

Ronja Ek

Olivia Wester

Tina Ahmadi

Natalie Josefsson
Silje Engsmyr
Andrea Petrovic
Matilde Bratlie
Alexandra Lowenadler
Marie Sjavik

Victoria Kraljevic
Anna Johanna Nilsson
Malin Revhaug
Johanna Ruprecht
Kaminda G Johansen
Agnes Rollheim Larsen
Jelena Pavlovic

Sam Hagman
Josef Kadhem
Felix Hedman
Kevin To

Edvard Glockner
Emil Westerlund

Sida 1(4)

Botkyrka Shukokai
Karlskoga KK

Tibble KK

Botkyrka Shukokai
Sarpsborg KK

Karlstad KF

Karlstad KF

Botkyrka Shukokai
Goteborgs Karateakademi
Solna Karatedojo
Frélunda KK

Tibble KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Karlskoga KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Mizuchi KK

Varmdo Shitoryu Kofukan
Sarpsborg KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Mizuchi KK

Mizuchi KK

Botkyrka Shukokai

Tibble KK

Karlskoga KK

Solna Shotokan

Tresfjord KK

Kils KF

Norrkopings Shito ryu KK
Norrképings Shito ryu KK
Sarpsborg KK

Mizuchi KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Tibble KK

Tibble KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Varmdo Shitoryu Kofukan
Mizuchi KK

Karlstad KF

Frélunda KK

Norrkopings Shito ryu KK
Sarpsborg KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Mizuchi KK

Tibble KK

Mizuchi KK

Solna Shotokan

Frélunda KK

Sarpsborg KK

Roskilde Karateskole
Tresfjord KK

Norge

Solna Shotokan

Tibble KK

Karlstad KF

Botkyrka Shukokai
Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga
Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga
Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga
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Svanskog/Langserud Kuniba Kai
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Knatte Pojkar
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Knatte Pojkar
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Knatte Pojkar
Knatte Pojkar
Knatte Pojkar
Knatte Pojkar

YJr Damer
YJr Damer
YJr Damer
YJr Damer
YJr Damer

Kata P8

Kata P9

Kata P9

Kata P9

Kata P9

Kata P10
Kata P10
Kata P10
Kata P10
Kata P11
Kata P11
Kata P11
Kata P11
Kata P12
Kata P12
Kata P12
Kata P12
Kata P13
Kata P13
Kata P13
Kata P13
Kumite P10 K
Kumite P10 K
Kumite P10 K
Kumite P10 K
Kumite P10 L
Kumite P10 L
Kumite P10 L
Kumite P10 L
Kumite P11 K
Kumite P11 K
Kumite P11 K
Kumite P11 K
Kumite P11 L
Kumite P11 L
Kumite P11 L
Kumite P11 L
Kumite P12 K
Kumite P12 K
Kumite P12 K
Kumite P12 K
Kumite P12 L
Kumite P12 L
Kumite P12 L
Kumite P12 L
Kumite P13 K
Kumite P13 K
Kumite P13 K
Kumite P13 K
Kumite P13 L
Kumite P13 L
Kumite P13 L
Kumite P13 L

Kata D14-15
Kata D14-15
Kata D14-15
Kata D14-15
Kumite D14-15 -47 kg
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227
886
159
5
315
180
336
318
14
65
337
67
160
338
343
238
887
40
335
153
99
235
336
115
878
116
327
166
242
322
326
17
138
168
129
167
236
42
118
238
119
170
883
15
243
113
153
120
114
40
181
198
109

36
38
79
35
193

RESULTAT

Martin Elvingson
Neo Siambalis
Hugo Von Wovern
Markus Markanen
Andreas Dieserud
Kristoffer Johansson
Lucas Padovan
Martin Sjavik

Kevin Thomassen
David Pham

Kevin Petterson

lan Toth

William Von Wovern
Rasmus Bjork

Kahi Truong

Abin Palminder
Hampus Lundstrom
Ludwig Ingemason
Alexander Pagot
Isak Sundquist
Wilhelm Thunberg
Edvin Izetovski
Lucas Padovan
Michael Pettersen
Isak Pettersson
Adrian Lopez
Fredrik Kristoffersen
Elliot Tjarnstrom
Linus Westlund
Daniel Cho Jhonsen
Sondre Waring
Jonathan Larsson
Enxell Shehi

John Wiseby
Adrian Aabech
Kevin Aiderfors
Piere Johanen
Daniel Barkelind
Sander Olsen Dalin
Abin Palminder
Ole Christian Hansen
Omar Kanbour
Rasmuss Bjork_
Ake Nordin

Martin Jorgensen
Ashah Tafari

Isak Sundquist
Vetle Ringsby
Lucas Bokelius
Ludwig Ingemason
John Larsson
Nikolas Norborg Olsen
Jimmy Borg

My Hemmalinen
Elin Kareceus
Emelie Uhnoo
Pernilla Brandt
Nanna Skov

Sida 2(4)

Tibble KK

Tibble KK

Botkyrka Shukokai
Mizuchi KK

Combat Academy IF Taby
Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Mizuchi KK

Botkyrka Shukokai
Karatedojo Katrineholm
Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Karatedojo Katrineholm
Tibble KK

Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Karlstad KF

Eskilstuna KK

Lidingo Karatedojo
Tibble KK

Karlstad KF

Frolunda KK

Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Sarpsborg KK

Karlstad KF

Sarpsborg KK

Sentrum Kampsportsklubb
Vasteras KK

Goteborgs Karateakademi
Sentrum Kampsportsklubb
Sentrum Kampsportsklubb
Botkyrka Shukokai
Sarpsborg KK

Vasteras KK

Sarpsborg KK

Vasteras KK

Frolunda KK

Eskilstuna KK

Sarpsborg KK

Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Sarpsborg KK

Vasteras KK

Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Botkyrka Shukokai
Goteborgs Karateakademi
Sanshin KK

Tibble KK

Sarpsborg KK

Sanshin KK

Eskilstuna KK

Inyon KK Pitea

Taifu Danmark

Marsta Wado-Ryu

Botkyrka Shukokai
Botkyrka Shukokai
Karlskoga KK
Botkyrka Shukokai
Taifu Danmark
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YJr Damer
YJr Damer
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YJr Damer
YJr Damer
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YJr Damer
YJr Damer
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YJr Damer
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Jr Damer
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Jr Herrar
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Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
Jr Damer
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Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar

Kumite D14-15 -47 kg
Kumite D14-15 -47 kg
Kumite D14-15 -47 kg
Kumite D14-15 -54 kg
Kumite D14-15 -54 kg
Kumite D14-15 -54 kg
Kumite D14-15 -54 kg
Kumite D14-15 +54 kg
Kumite D14-15 +54 kg
Kumite D14-15 +54 kg
Kumite D14-15 +54 kg

Kata H14-15

Kata H14-15

Kata H14-15

Kata H14-15

Kumite H14-15 -52 kg
Kumite H14-15 -52 kg
Kumite H14-15 -52 kg
Kumite H14-15 -52 kg
Kumite H14-15 -57 kg
Kumite H14-15 -57 kg
Kumite H14-15 -57 kg
Kumite H14-15 -57 kg
Kumite H14-15 -63 kg
Kumite H14-15 -63 kg
Kumite H14-15 -63 kg
Kumite H14-15 -63 kg
Kumite H14-15 -70 kg
Kumite H14-15 -70 kg
Kumite H14-15 -70 kg
Kumite H14-15 -70 kg
Kumite H14-15 +70 kg
Kumite H14-15 +70 kg
Kumite H14-15 +70 kg
Kumite H14-15 +70 kg

Kata D16-17
Kata D16-17
Kata D16-17
Kata D16-17
Kata H16-17
Kata H16-17
Kata H16-17
Kata H16-17
Kumite D16-17 -48 kg
Kumite D16-17 -53 kg
Kumite D16-17 -53 kg
Kumite D16-17 -59 kg
Kumite D16-17 -59 kg
Kumite D16-17 -59 kg
Kumite D16-17 -59 kg
Kumite D16-17 +59 kg
Kumite D16-17 +59 kg
Kumite D16-17 +59 kg
Kumite D16-17 +59 kg

Kata H16-17
Kata H16-17
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277
176
328
279
34
46
267
219
218
217
207

144
183
41
145
195
214
132
303
289
196
94
134
208
287
144
293
173
264
222
197
175
269
223
313

234
28
30

302
43
90
33
60

192

304
29

206
48

286

309

308
54
58

321

43
90

RESULTAT

Julie Kristin Karadash
Mikaela Eriksson

Ida Edgren

Kristine Fjeldberg
Elin Osterman
Hannah-Louise Nilsson
Embla von Ahnen
Lisa Rasmusson
Mathilda Persson
Johanna Persson
Marsel El-Bazi

Stefan Vasic

Fredrik Troive

Rasmus Malmstrém
Nikola Stanojevic

Emil Frydensberg Olsen
Jens Olofsson

Kim Marius Abrahamsen
Balder Hjerpaasen
Thomas Fjeldberg
Benjamin Hermansen
Hampus Karlsson
Tommy Kamhaug
Johan Josefsson
Preben Morner-Bartnes
Stefan Vasic

Rawad Khalaf

Nehro Pourian

Asmund Slettevold
Oskar Dackland

Jakob Sylvest Nielsen
Ossian Fredblad

Gard Kallhovd

Kalle Dackland

Karl Svendsen

Mia Karlsson
Emelie Lundstrom
Emmi Sarkinen
Hege Haavaldsen
Sam Biranvand
Albert Gabriel
Victor Puustinen
Felix Falk

Isabell Niemi
Yvonne Murray
Linn Essving

Rita Josefsson
Mona Salehi
Patricia Berrospi
Maria Roll

Iselin Pedersen
Elin Cullberg
Sabina Laaveri
Silje Vedvik

Sam Biranvand
Albert Gabriel

Sida 3(4)

Norge

Wadoryu IF

Kils KF

Norge

Botkyrka Shukokai
Frélunda KK

Norge

Sundsvalls Sportkarate
Sundsvalls Sportkarate
Sundsvalls Sportkarate
Norrkopings Shito ryu KK

Solna Shotokan

Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga
Eskilstuna KK

Solna Shotokan

Taifu Danmark

Varmdo Shitoryu Kofukan
Sarpsborg KK

Mizuchi KK

Norge

Taifu Danmark

Karlstad KF

Sarpsborg KK
Norrkopings Shito ryu KK
Norge

Solna Shotokan
Hassleby Karatedojo
Vasteras KK

Norge

Sundsvalls Sportkarate
Taifu Danmark
Wadoryu IF

Norge

Sundsvalls Sportkarate
Mizuchi KK

Degerfors Kuniba Kai
Botkyrka Shukokai
Botkyrka Shukokai
Mizuchi KK

Fagersta KK

Karlstad KF

Botkyrka Shukokai
Karatedojo Katrineholm
Taifu Danmark

Mizuchi KK

Botkyrka Shukokai
Norrkopings Shito ryu KK
Frolunda KK

Norge

Mizuchi KK

Mizuchi KK

RIG-karate

RIG-karate

Mizuchi KK

Fagersta KK
Karlstad KF
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Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar
Jr Herrar

U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer
U21 Damer

U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar
U21 Herrar

Kata H16-17

Kata H16-17

Kumite H16-17 -61 kg
Kumite H16-17 -61 kg
Kumite H16-17 -61 kg
Kumite H16-17 -61 kg
Kumite H16-17 -68 kg
Kumite H16-17 -68 kg
Kumite H16-17 -68 kg
Kumite H16-17 -68 kg
Kumite H16-17 -76 kg
Kumite H16-17 -76 kg
Kumite H16-17 -76 kg
Kumite H16-17 -76 kg
Kumite H16-17 +76 kg

Kata D18-20
Kata D18-20
Kata D18-20
Kata D18-20
Kumite D18-20 -53 kg
Kumite D18-20 -53 kg
Kumite D18-20 -60 kg
Kumite D18-20 -60 kg
Kumite D18-20 -60 kg
Kumite D18-20 +60 kg
Kumite D18-20 +60 kg
Kumite D18-20 +60 kg
Kumite D18-20 +60 kg

Kata H18-20

Kata H18-20

Kata H18-20

Kata H18-20

Kumite H18-20 -68 kg
Kumite H18-20 -68 kg
Kumite H18-20 -68 kg
Kumite H18-20 -68 kg
Kumite H18-20 -78 kg
Kumite H18-20 -78 kg
Kumite H18-20 -78 kg
Kumite H18-20 -78 kg
Kumite H18-20 +78 kg
Kumite H18-20 +78 kg
Kumite H18-20 +78 kg
Kumite H18-20 +78 kg
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60
282
871
255
339
870
872
275
295
261
31
56
182
182

234
233
149
174
265
147
300
283
62
285
174
148
215

874
873
92
90
281
270
280
268
305
272
266
190
298
262
273
334

RESULTAT

Victor Puustinen
Felix Falk

Mikael Kerboeuf
Roohollah Yousefi
Ibrahim Husseini
Sebastian Boren
Armin Soleimanpour
Max Talbak

Joakim Foss Johansen
Saman Khalaf
Anders Fjeldberg
Mans Ramsin

Shpat Krasniqi
Ludwig Karlsson
Ludwig Karlsson

Mia Karlsson

Elin Kringsberg
Mikaela Lindberg
Armina Barakovic
Bettina Alstadsaether
Sunita Memetovic
Gitte Brunstad
Monessa Torge

Frida Bergstrand
Nora Skarnes Evensen
Armina Barakovic
Johanna Edin
Amanda Persson

Mattias Matti
Oscar Larsson

Per Eliasson

Albert Gabriel
Martin Heede
Hakon Fjeldstad
Marius Morner-Bartnes
Erlend Slettevold
Robin Murray
Henrik Gustavsen
Eirik Vandvik

Ulrik Oppenlaender
Mikael Amroun
Andreas Suoranta
Henrik Reed-Larsen
Jonathan Hydén

Sida 4(4)

Botkyrka Shukokai
Karatedojo Katrineholm
Norge

Karlstad KF

Karlstad Shotokan
Goju-Kai Eskilstuna
Goteborgs Karateakademi
Liding6 Karatedojo
Norge

Hassleby Karatedojo
Norge

Botkyrka Shukokai
RIG-karate

Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga
Kuniba Kai KK Karlskoga

Degerfors Kuniba Kai
Degerfors Kuniba Kai
Saffle KK

Ystad KK

Norge

Saffle KK

Mizuchi KK

Norge

Karatedojo Katrineholm
Norge

Ystad KK

Saffle KK

Sundsvalls Sportkarate

Lidingo Karatedojo
Liding6 Karatedojo
Karlstad KF
Karlstad KF

Norge

Norge

Norge

Norge

Mizuchi KK

Norge

Norge

Taifu Danmark
Mizuchi KK

Norge

Norge

IF Kyokushin Center



